Certified Bleeders 2011

NAME OF HORSE DATE RACE ENDOSCOPIC EXAM LOCATIONTATTOO YEAR COLORSEX VET

A BOY NAMED EM 8/13/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 CH G EFRENCH
AFRICANIST 7/5/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 GR C KREED
AFTERNOON MUSIC '09 7/25/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 DKB G E FRENCH
ALWAYS HERE TOO 7/4/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD M18396 2009 B F K DUNLAVY
ANNIE RUSSELL 6/4/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 B F DEASLEY
ANOTHER GEAR 10/9/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD M01075 2009 B C JTHORNTON
APRIL SUNSHINE 6/4/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 B F D EASLEY
ARCHETYPE 6/5/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 DKB F DEASLEY
ASHEVILLE 6/23/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD M10458 2009 CH C K DUNLAVY
ATLANTIC DANCER 7/2/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 B C DEASLEY
ATTHISPOINTINTIME 8/15/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD M14376 2009 B F K DUNLAVY
AWESOME LIFE 11/18/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 DKB C R PELPHREY
BANDELLE 5/17/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN MO05880 2009 B F  LRAYGOR
BARGAIN BLITZ 6/26/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD M11586 2009 B F HCRAVEN
BENNY BOY 6/22/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 CH C S DIPONIO
BIG JOHN B 10/8/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 B C EFRENCH
BILLET'S BABY 8/15/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 DKB F E FRENCH
BOURBONESQUE 7/4/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD M23399 2009 B F P TRIPP
BRIDAL COURT 7/31/2011 RACE NOSTRILS EP M06683 2009 B F B CASSADY
BURNING FIRE 9/14/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 B C EFRENCH
CANADIAN QUEEN 6/5/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 B F D EASLEY
CAPTAIN GOODENOUGH 7/2/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2008 B C K DUNLAVY
CARIBAYA QUEEN 7/6/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 GR F R LANDRY
CENTRE COURT 6/4/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 DKB F D EASLEY
CHALYBEATE SPRINGS 7/4/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD M13249 2009 B C PTRIPP
CHANTOOMUCH 7/3/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY KEEN 2009 DKB C DEASLEY
CHARMING VIXEN 6/5/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 B F K DUNLAVY
CHEROKEE FLOAT '09 8/19/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 B C EFRENCH
CHIEF'S HONEY '09 6/13/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 CH C EFRENCH




CLARINDA

CLOSE ALLY
CONFESSION

COTO BRUS

CROZAT

CULOTTE

CYPRESS POND
DAD'S SHOOTING STAR
DAME MARIE

DANCE ACTION
DAPPER DRAPER
DARK NEBULA
DERBY NATION

DIORI

DOCTOR DOSS
DOINMYSONGNDANCE
DYNABROOK
ENTRAINMENT
EVEGREEN
EXOTHERMIC
EXPRESSION
FEARSOME

FEEL WHAT'S REAL
FERDINANNDIE
FETISH

FLATSUP
FLEURDEFORTYFOUR
FOOLISH COMMENT
FOUR MILLION

FOUR POINT
FRANCISCA
FRANCOIS

FRENCH BREEZE
FUNNY PAGES
FUNNY PROPOSITION
FURMAN BISHER
GAMEDAY NEWS

10/21/2011
7/6/2011
9/3/2011

10/9/2011
7/27/2011
5/15/2011
6/4/2011
6/23/2011
7/6/2011
7/14/2011
10/9/2011
6/5/2011
7/4/2011
7/3/2011
11/10/2011
6/25/2011
7/18/2011
8/13/2011
10/8/2011
6/5/2011
7/25/2011
7/6/2011
7/3/2011
4/26/2011
7/6/2011
7/25/2011
8/15/2011

11/12/2011
7/2/2011
6/5/2011

7/27/2011
7/3/2011
11/10/2011
7/30/2011
5/20/2011
6/25/2011
7/4/2011

RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK

RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK

RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK

RACE
WORK

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
NOSTRILS

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY

KEEN
CD
KEEN
CD
KEEN
CD
KEEN
CD
CD
TBTC
CD
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
CD
KEEN
CD
CD
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
KEEN
KEEN
KEEN
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

M24397
L10874

M12683

M09026
M02087
M24003

LO0845
L29530

L03239
M16746

M07190
K06393

M02147

M08410
M25284
M16289

2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

DKB
CH
DKB

DKB
DKB
CH
DKB
CH

GR

DKB

CH
CH

CH
DKB

CH
CH

OO0OTTTOTTOOOOTTTOTOTOOOOO0OO0OTOOTTTTTOTOT

L FREDERICO
H CRAVEN

D EASLEY

J THORNTON
D EASLEY

K DUNLAVY
D EASLEY

E FRENCH

K REED

V TORRES

J THORNTON
D EASLEY

P TRIPP

H CRAVEN

J THORNTON
R FISCHER

S DIPONIO

E FRENCH

E FRENCH

D EASLEY

E FRENCH

R COSTELLE
H CRAVEN

K DUNLAVY
K REED

E FRENCH

K DUNLAVY
W FARMER
D EASLEY

D EASLEY

D EASLEY

D EASLEY

J THORNTON
R FISCHER

R FISCHER

H CRAVEN

P TRIPP



GARMENTO
GLAMALERT
GOLDEN DAMSEL '09
GOOD DEED

GRACE LIKE RAIN
GRACIOUS LADY '09
GRANDSTAND

GREY PRINCE
HAMSIN

HEART OF DESTINY
HEARTS AND ROSES
HENNYVILLE SLUGGER
HER OWN WAY '09
HERE COMES ALEXIS
HERNANDINI
HIDDEN CHORUS
HIGH END

HIVE QUEEN

HONEY TALK
HONOR CALL

HOUR REGAL LADY '09
HURRICANE HALLIE
HY HAND POKER

ICE CREAM SILENCE
INDYNIABLE
INGENUE

INNY MINNIE
INSINCERITY
INSPIRATIONAL '09
IRISH EMPEROR
JEDISCRETO

JULIA'S STAR
KARMA POLICE
KARMA'S COMIN
KEY IS TO WIN
KICKER

KISS THE DEVIL '09

7/9/2011
10/9/2011
8/13/2011

7/8/2011

7/4/2011
8/19/2011
8/12/2011
4/28/2011
7/21/2011

7/2/2011
9/19/2011
7/12/2011
7/25/2011
2/12/2011
6/19/2011
6/11/2011

6/5/2011

6/5/2011
6/26/2011

7/4/2011
7/27/2011

7/4/2011
4/27/2011

6/4/2011
10/8/2011

4/9/2011
6/27/2011
8/16/2011
6/13/2011
4/30/2011
4/26/2011
6/22/2011
5/11/2011
3/27/2011

7/3/2011
9/19/2011
6/14/2011

WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
NOSTRILS

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
NOSTRILS

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
NOSTRILS

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY

CD
CD
CD
TS
CD
CD
EP
KEEN
KEEN
CD
CD
TBTC
CD
TP
CD
CD
KEEN
KEEN
CD
CD
KEEN
CD
KEEN
KEEN
KEEN
KEEN
CD
TBTC
CD
CD
CD
KEEN
KEEN
TBTC
KEEN
CD
KEEN

M04321

M03044

M05162

K37415

L26947

L02182

F20728
L30746

M20382
MO0755

M17609
L32042

M00695
M13300

M11006

K03886
M32536

M23099

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2002
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

DKB

DKB

DKB
CH
CH
CH
DKB

DKB

GR

DKB

DKB
DKB

MTMTTTTOOO0OMTTTTO T TMOTTTOOZOOmMmTTOOO0OTO™TTTO

J THORNTON
J THORNTON
E FRENCH

R LANDRY

P TRIPP

E FRENCH

R LEIBRING
W FARMER
S DIPONIO

F NORTHROP
P TRIPP

J SLAUGHTER
E FRENCH
W FARMER
R LANDRY

K DUNLAVY
D EASLEY

D EASLEY

H CRAVEN

P TRIPP

S DIPONIO

P TRIPP

R LANDRY

D EASLEY

L FREDERICO
L CAUDILL

E FRENCH

J MORGAN

E FRENCH

B PECKHAM
K DUNLAVY
S DIPONIO

R LANDRY

C FENGER

D EASLEY

P TRIPP

L RAYGOR



KITTY WINE
KLONDIKE KITTY '09
KNIGHT OF THUNDER
KRISTA

KRUTHEN

KURA '09

LACY RUFFLES
LADY GISELLE '09
LANDLUBBER
LEROIDESSIOUX
LION QUAKE

LITTLE MISS MUFFET
LORD TARZAN
LOTTA HEART

LOVIN LADIE
LUNCH WITH GODZILLA
LYPHARD'S ACTION
MACHEN
MAGHEETAH
MAGICAL MOMENT
MAGIK

MAN IN BROWN SUIT
MANX

MARCHING ORDERS
MARY ELLISE
MEADOW SKIPPIN '09
MELMOTH

MILL BRANCH MILLIE
MOLLY'S BEST
MOONRUSH

MR. SATURDAY

MY WAHOO
NECK 'N NECK
NEED TO BELIEVE
NETWORK NEWS
NEVER STOP (IRE)
NEW WAVE

7/7/2011
6/5/2011
7/3/2011
9/3/2011
6/5/2011
7/25/2011
7/13/2011
7/25/2011
7/2/2011
9/28/2011
7/4/2011
6/5/2011
5/7/2011
10/15/2011
11/9/2011
7/7/2011
8/13/2011
6/25/2011
7/2/2011
6/4/2011
7/6/2011
7/2/2011
7/4/2011
10/9/2011
6/10/2011
7/25/2011
7/27/2011
7/3/2011
9/15/2011
7/4/2011
7/5/2011
6/23/2011
6/18/2011
4/9/2011
7/2/2011
5/10/2011
6/4/2011

WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY

CD
KEEN
KEEN
KEEN
KEEN

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD
KEEN
KEEN

CD

TS

CD

CD

CD
KEEN

CD
KEEN

CD

CD
KEEN

CD
KEEN
KEEN

TP

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD
KEEN
KEEN

M06591
M10989

M23488
M31203

LO8337

M23743
M36042

K27749
M05843

M02095
L26479

L41284

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009

DKB

DKB

GR
DKB
DKB

DKB
CH

CH

CH
DKB

DKB
DKB
GR
CH
DKB
GR

MTOTOOO0OO0OmMTTOTOOOTMOTOOTMMTOTOmMmOTTOTMTOm

K REED

D EASLEY
D EASLEY
D EASLEY
D EASLEY
E FRENCH
R HAYES

E FRENCH
L RAYGOR
R LANDRY
P TRIPP

K DUNLAVY
S BARR

L RAYGOR
J THORNTON
R LANDRY
E FRENCH
H CRAVEN
L RAYGOR
D EASLEY
P TRIPP

D EASLEY
P TRIPP

J THORNTON
L RAYGOR
E FRENCH
D EASLEY
D EASLEY
V TORRES
P TRIPP

K REED

E FRENCH
R FISCHER
K DUNLAVY
L RAYGOR
L RAYGOR
D EASLEY



NIEMI SAYS NO
NIGHT DANCE
NORTH STAR GIRL
NOTEABLE PLAYER
OFF THE CHARTS '09
OPTIMIZER

OUR ELEANOR

OUR TRUE GAL
PACIFIC NIGHTS
PALADIN'S FURY
PAZITIVELY PERFECT

PEANUTBUTTERCOOKIE '09

PENELOPE PLUM
PLEASE BE DISCREET
POWER WORLD
POWERPOINTER
PROENZA
PROFESSOR FATE
PROSPECTIVE MISS '09
QUEEN'S LEGEND '09
RED HOT ASSASIN
RED JACK
REGALATTE

RIDING TIME '09
ROCK HARDER

RUN A RISK

SARK

SARKOZY

SASHES N EYELASHES
SATIN SUNSET
SCATMAN

SENOR JERRY
SHARED PROPERTY
SHORTBREAD

SIOUX ZEN

SIR BOND

SISTER MARIE

7/27/2011
6/15/2011
9/14/2011
7/6/2011
8/19/2011
7/4/2011
7/25/2011
4/9/2011
7/21/2011
9/14/2011
10/9/2011
8/13/2011
6/15/2011
10/9/2011
7/2/2011
4/26/2011
4/23/2011
7/5/2011
6/7/2011
8/13/2011
8/15/2011
7/4/2011
4/26/2011
8/19/2011
7/9/2011
6/5/2011
7/4/2011
9/8/2011
3/27/2011
7/9/2011
7/2/2011
9/23/2011
8/1/2011
8/15/2011
2/18/2011
10/9/2011
10/27/2011

WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
NOSTRILS

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY

KEEN
KEEN
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
CD
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
CD
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
KEEN
CD
TP
TBTC
CD
KEEN
KEEN
CD
CD
TP
CD
KEEN

M06842

MO07941

LO6081

M23642
M14581
M11926
LO0176

M18305
M14542
L37784

M03868
131372

M19160

M13149
K00434

L04904

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2005
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008

DKB
DKB

DKB

GR

CH

DKB
DKB

TOTOOOOTTOOTOTTOOTOOTOOTTOOOOTTOOOTTO

D EASLEY

R LANDRY

N WALDRON
R LANDRY

E FRENCH

P TRIPP

E FRENCH

J JOHNSON
L RAYGOR

E FRENCH

J THORNTON
E FRENCH

R LANDRY

J THORNTON
H CRAVEN

K DUNLAVY
R LANDRY

K REED

R LANDRY

E FRENCH

K DUNLAVY
P TRIPP

K DUNLAVY
E FRENCH

J THORNTON
D EASLEY

P TRIPP

W FARMER
C FENGER

J THORNTON
D EASLEY

S DIPONIO

K DUNLAVY
K DUNLAVY
D BERRY

J THORNTON
J SLAUGHTER



SKY DREAMER
SKYRING

SOUL OF GOLD
SOUTHERN DRIFTER
SOUTHERN ENGLISH
SOUTHPAW SLAMMER
STORM SPELL
STORMING WILDCAT
STORMY BEAUTY
SUM OF THE PARTS
SWEET AND LOVELY
SWIM

T ROCKET

TAKE INTEREST

TAP ALL NIGHT

TAXI DANCER
TIGHTLY WOUND
TIZANEXPENSE
TOUCH TRADITION
TRADE QUEEN
TROILUS

TURA ISABEL
TYCOON

TY'S TRACE

VAGUE REPORT
VAHOOSA

VASTEN
VELOZAGATO

WALL DANCE
WASN'T ME
WAYWARD SAILOR
WESTERN RANGE
WHATS YOUR ALPHA
WHITE DROP
WINDSWEPT
WINNERS GET EVEN
WORLD CHAMP

5/20/2011
7/4/2011
7/4/2011
7/4/2011
7/4/2011

5/17/2011

1/15/2011

6/23/2011
4/9/2011

5/15/2011
7/4/2011

6/24/2011

8/13/2011
7/8/2011

9/14/2011
7/2/2011
6/5/2011

8/13/2011

3/27/2011
6/5/2011
7/4/2011
7/4/2011
8/3/2011

7/14/2011

2/13/2011

9/28/2011

4/26/2011

4/26/2011
3/4/2011
9/3/2011
7/2/2011
7/4/2011
4/9/2011

8/15/2011
7/9/2011
7/9/2011

6/24/2011

WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
WORK
RACE

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
NOSTRILS

ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY
ENDOSCOPICALLY

CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
TP
CD
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
CD
TS
KEEN
CD
KEEN
CD
TBTC
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
TBTC
TP
CD
CD
CD
KEEN
KEEN
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

M01747
M01463
LO7876

M27650
M01685
M22151
L29587

M23352

M19146
M09357

L14035
M00273
L24224
M11546
144154

M13817
M32440

M01125
M04917
M09592
L17122
J15386
L20329

2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2005
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2006
2008

DKB
CH

DKB
DKB
DKB

DKB

DKB

OTOTOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OZO0OO0OTOTOOTTMTTMEOETMTOTTTOOTOOT

R FISCHER
P TRIPP

B CASSADY
P TRIPP

P TRIPP

R FISCHER
D BERRY

K DUNLAVY
J JOHNSON
K DUNLAVY
R FISCHER
J GARRITY
E FRENCH
R LANDRY
N WALDRON
K DUNLAVY
D EASLEY
E FRENCH
C FENGER
D EASLEY
R LANDRY
P TRIPP

F NORTHROP
V TORRES
O SWANSTROM
R LANDRY
K DUNLAVY
K DUNLAVY
D BERRY

D EASLEY
L RAYGOR
P TRIPP

K DUNLAVY
K DUNLAVY
R LANDRY
R LANDRY
H CRAVEN



ZARISSA 8/13/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 B F EFRENCH
ZEKE'S MOON 7/10/2011 RACE NOSTRILS EP K02736 2007 B G MHARDY
ZELLERS 7/4/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD M26008 2009 CH C PTRIPP
ZULU WARRIOR 8/19/2011 WORK ENDOSCOPICALLY CD 2009 B C EFRENCH



